
UnivIS - Raumplan FG1/00.06 - ehemaliger
Musiktrakt

Aktuelle Informationen

zur Raumbelegung und

Anwesenheitserfassung

während der Pandemie:

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

Forschungscolloquium
(27.10.-24.11.)

Introduction to the Legal
Framework of Doctoral Studies and
Good Academic Practice
(nur 1.12.)

Di

Workshop Introduction to R
(nur 9.12.)

Qualitative Methods of
Comparative Social Inquiry
(nur 16.12.)

S: MA/SM Qualitative Methods of
Comparative Social Inquiry

BAGSS Seminar Weekly Doctoral
Seminar Pillars 2 + 3
(nicht 18.11.)

Workshop Vereinbarkeit Familie
und Beruf (Frauenbeauftragte)
(nur 18.11.)

Kolloquium BAGSS Säule 4

Mi

Research Design in Social Sciences

Do

Career Planning for PhD Students
(nur 6.11.)

Project Management for Young
Scientists
(nur 13.11.)

On Writing Research Papers or a
Doctoral Thesis
(30.10.-29.1., nicht 6.11., 13.11., 27.11., 4.12.,
11.12., 8.1., 22.1.)

Fr

Career Planning for PhD Students
(nur 7.11.)

Time Management in Doctoral
Research
(nur 14.11.)

Basic Principles of Multiple
Imputation
(nur 10.10.)

Higher Education Didactics 3.
Termin
(nur 21.11.)

Änderungen der Raumbelegung nur nach Absprache mit Raumverantwortlichen Marc Scheibner (App. 3631,
marc.scheibner@uni-bamberg.de)

wöchentliche Lehrveranstaltungen vom 6.10.2014 bis 31.1.2015

Einzeltermine vom 6.10.2014 bis 31.1.2015

Stand: Donnerstag, 18 Juli 2024 01:59:10


