UnivIS - Raumplan FG1/00.06 - ehemaliger Musiktrakt

Aktuelle Informationen zur Raumbelegung und Anwesenheitserfassung während der Pandemie:



	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr
08:00					
09:00		Workshop Introduction to R (nur 9.12.)		Career Planning for PhD Students (nur 6.11.)	Career Planning for PhD Students (nur 7.11.)
10:00		Qualitative Methods of Comparative Social Inquiry (nur 16.12.)	Research Design in Social Sciences	Project Management for Young Scientists (nur 13.11.)	Time Management in Doctoral Research (nur 14.11.)
11:00				On Writing Research Papers or a Doctoral Thesis	Basic Principles of Multiple Imputation
12:00				(30.1029.1., nicht 6.11., 13.11., 27.11., 4.12., 11.12., 8.1., 22.1.)	(nur 10.10.) Higher Education Didactics 3.
13:00					Termin (nur 21.11.)
14:00	Forschungscolloquium (27.1024.11.)	S: MA/SM Qualitative Methods of Comparative Social Inquiry			
15:00	Introduction to the Legal Framework of Doctoral Studies and				
16:00	Good Academic Practice (nur 1.12.)	BAGSS Seminar Weekly Doctoral Seminar Pillars 2 + 3 (nicht 18.11.)			
17:00		Workshop Vereinbarkeit Familie und Beruf (Frauenbeauftragte) (nur 18.11.)			
18:00		Kolloquium BAGSS Säule 4			
19:00					